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Data Rubrica
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Des.
Rect.

F.Soares
Nuno M.

Tolerancias n/ especificadas

Dimensões Desvios

> 0 a 5
 
> 5 a 30
 
> 30 a 120
 
>120

±0.2
 
±0.3
 
±0.5
 
±0.8

Angulos +/-30'
 

Chanfros / Rolos 0.3

Descrição Des.Nº.

 Rev.:    Em:

Proc.

Escala

Este projecto e desenho é propriedade de Valsteam Adca Eng. SA. O seu uso ou reprodução são reservados.
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Water heating vessels
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S- Steam supply
C- Condensate return
CW- Cold water inlet
HW- Hot water outlet

For part numbers see: ADPWHU.08.5872;  For assembly options see: ADPWHU.07.5871.
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